
Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-38 kg
22 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUSANO GONZALEZ, Aimar

LORENTE PALANCA, Pedro

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Marcos
GARCIA CURTO, Fernando
VARGAS REGUANT, Pol

RECHE AGUILAR, Juan 

MARTINEZ CALATRAVA, Iker

PREGONAS SILVESTRE, Ibai

AGUILI AGUILI, Anas
LINERO MACIA, Pedro
TORRECILLAS MARTINEZ, Samuel

TERRER MOSCARDO, Yago

MIRANDA GALINDO, Eduardo 

OBREGON MUNOZ , Samuel 

TERRER MOSCARDO, Samuel
VAQUERO JIMENEZ, Alvaro
OUAJDANE SANCHEZ, Isaac

SAVALL FERRI, Cesar

CUADROS RUIZ, Hugo

PEREZ DIAZ , Brandon

BROTONS CARDENAS, Abel

KHOUDOCHINE, Danil

NAV

VAL

MAD
VAL
CAT

AND

CAT

VAL

MUR
VAL
VAL

VAL

ARA

RIO

VAL
MAD
VAL

VAL

VAL

MAD

CAT

VAL

GUSANO GONZALEZ, Aimar

LORENTE PALANCA, Pedro

VARGAS REGUANT, Pol

RECHE AGUILAR, Juan 

MARTINEZ CALATRAVA, Iker

PREGONAS SILVESTRE, Ibai

TORRECILLAS MARTINEZ, Samuel

TERRER MOSCARDO, Yago

MIRANDA GALINDO, Eduardo 

OBREGON MUNOZ , Samuel 

OUAJDANE SANCHEZ, Isaac

SAVALL FERRI, Cesar

CUADROS RUIZ, Hugo

PEREZ DIAZ , Brandon

BROTONS CARDENAS, Abel

KHOUDOCHINE, Danil
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-42 kg
19 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CUEVAS FERRI, Daniel

FAURA LOPEZ, Sergio

SABATER MIQUEL, Julian

MERINO JAEN, Alvaro

PLUVINS MARFA, Arnau

FLORES RIPALDA , Jose Antonio 

SEMPERE GALINDO, Elias

ANDREU SANTOS, Saul

SANSO TORRES, Miquel

BOUGOFFA , Ali Abi Taleb

MARI  ALMIRA, Ismael

DAVIES, Peter

ROLDAN JIMENEZ, Victor 

SALA CANTUDA, Gabriel

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Jose David

LEMOS TOLEDO , Joao Vitor 

THEUNISSE, Soy Tony

MAGALLON CANO, Eduardo

VITORIA DOMINGUEZ, Hugo

VAL

MUR

VAL

MAD

CAT

MAD

VAL

VAL

BAL

GBR

VAL

GBR

VAL

BAL

MUR

MAD

BAL

VAL

VAL

CUEVAS FERRI, Daniel

FLORES RIPALDA , Jose Antonio 

MARI  ALMIRA, Ismael

LEMOS TOLEDO , Joao Vitor 

VITORIA DOMINGUEZ, Hugo 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-46 kg
38 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MIER AROCO , David

GABARDA RIVES, Marce
CANTERO JESUS, Adrian
ORTEGA ALMUNIA, Oscar 

MONTESINOS REL, Rafael

INFANZON OCAMPO, Carlos 

ARENAS MAS, Gerardo

GIMENEZ COGOLLOS, Mario

SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, Ruben

NAVARIDAS MARTIN , Simon

RUBIO IGLESIAS, Rafael 

PEREZ SOTOS, Teo

MUELA SANCHEZ, Raul

MARTINEZ SEVILLANO, Raul

GUTIERREZ ASENSIO, Jorge 

CARRANZA CAMARON, Diego

MUNOZ SORIANO, Carlos

TURCHETTI GIMENO, Simon

GUZ, Michael

MAD

VAL
MUR
ARA

VAL

GAL

VAL

VAL

MAD

RIO

AND

VAL

CAT

MAD

MAD

MAD

VAL

VAL

BEL

MIER AROCO , David

ORTEGA ALMUNIA, Oscar 

MONTESINOS REL, Rafael

INFANZON OCAMPO, Carlos 

ARENAS MAS, Gerardo

GIMENEZ COGOLLOS, Mario

SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, Ruben

NAVARIDAS MARTIN , Simon

RUBIO IGLESIAS, Rafael 

PEREZ SOTOS, Teo

MUELA SANCHEZ, Raul

MARTINEZ SEVILLANO, Raul

GUTIERREZ ASENSIO, Jorge 

CARRANZA CAMARON, Diego

MUNOZ SORIANO, Carlos

TURCHETTI GIMENO, Simon

GUZ, Michael
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-46 kg
38 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PARRILLA MUNOZ, Daniel

BLANCO ANE, Pablo 

ROVIRA LEON, Carlos

KOPNYAYEV, Ignat

FUERTES AYALA , Raul 

MATEOS  SANCHEZ, Alonso
RODRIGUEZ FERRERO, Marti
HIDALGO CLAUSIN, Alex

QUEREDA YUDICE, Hugo

EL ARJOUNI GOMEZ, Saif Eddine

MILLAN SALAS, Pablo

TORRALBA CANO, Samuel 

MARIN FERNANDEZ, Pablo

BUDIA CRIADO, Roman

LAZARO MOLINA, Hector

ROSALES CAPOBIANCO, Carlos
SANCHEZ COROMINAS, Aleix
MARTIN GROS, Eduardo

TROMBATI, Yassir

GAL

MAD

VAL

MUR

RIO

MAD
VAL
CAT

VAL

BAL

VAL

MAD

EXT

MAD

MAD

VAL
CAT
ARA

VAL

PARRILLA MUNOZ, Daniel

BLANCO ANE, Pablo 

ROVIRA LEON, Carlos

KOPNYAYEV, Ignat

FUERTES AYALA , Raul 

HIDALGO CLAUSIN, Alex

QUEREDA YUDICE, Hugo

EL ARJOUNI GOMEZ, Saif Eddine

MILLAN SALAS, Pablo

TORRALBA CANO, Samuel 

MARIN FERNANDEZ, Pablo

BUDIA CRIADO, Roman

LAZARO MOLINA, Hector

MARTIN GROS, Eduardo

TROMBATI, Yassir

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-50 kg
28 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TOCINO RUIZ, Lucas

GARCIA ALBORNOZ, Miguel A.

RUIZ ALCAZAR, June

BAZTAN MERCHAN, Inaki 

PINA PONCE, Aitor

BAAZIZ, Mounir

KULESA, Viktor 

TAFALLA BROTO, Mariano

GIMENEZ, Marcos

PALACIOS ROMERO, Beltran

JORDA ALVENTOSA, Javier

REDONDO MARTINEZ, Daniel 

GALLARDO LLINAS, Joan Toni

BUENROSTRO IBANEZ, Javier

TERES CEREZA, Hugo

CEACERO CEBOLLA, Fernando

PINON  MORALES, Jorge

MATA RIBERA, Ivan

SANCHA ANTEQUERA, Hector

LOPEZ RIVERA , Diego

GIL PASCUAL, David

CASTILLO CARRION, Hector

GALLARDO CRUZ, Marco

LUCAS CAMPOS, Miguel 

LOZANO-GOTOR GOMEZ, Francisco

PALOMARES JUNQUERA, Joan

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, Alex

DAVIES, Luke

GAL

VAL

MAD

EXT

VAL

GBR

CAT

ARA

VAL

MAD

VAL

MAD

BAL

VAL

ARA

VAL

MAD

CAT

VAL

GAL

VAL

MAD

VAL

MUR

CLM

VAL

CAT

GBR

TOCINO RUIZ, Lucas

TAFALLA BROTO, Mariano

TERES CEREZA, Hugo

CASTILLO CARRION, Hector

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-55 kg
36 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ROBLES ROLDAN , Daniel

RIBERA MARTINEZ, Marcos

RUSU, Alejandro
AGUT OLALLA, Javier 
HERNADEZ SANCHEZ, Manuel

MARCILLA MOLINA, Rodrigo
LOPEZ GIL, Adrian
BRAVO SANCHEZ-RUBIO, Adrian
VERBITSKY, Vladislav

CATALA BORI, Jorge

FERNANDEZ BLASCO, David
AGULLO CALVERAS, Pol
SANTIAGO ILLAN, Francisco
LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Hector 
ABDEL GKHANI, Nurdin

TORTOSA BORRELL, Hector 
COUTIN ROMA, Mario
PIZARRO  CASAS, Carlos
YESTE MORENO, Francisco

SEDANO CASTELLS, Luis

MARTIN SANCHEZ, Gonzalo
MARTINEZ DE PABLO, XSergio
ALVAREZ  RODRIGUEZ, Jesus
PIGUILLEM ALUM, Marti
ALCALA IBORRA, Mario

LOPEZ SERRANO, Alex
GARCIA MORAGA, Juan
PASTOR GUILL, Javier 

TORRECILLAS LAFUENTE, Nicolas

ESTEBAN LOPEZ, Juan Francisco
ANDUGAR CARRION, Hugo
FERNANDEZ SAINZ, Angel

HIGUERAS TORRES, Miquel

FERNANDEZ BLASCO, Raul
DORILA, Silviu Nicolas
FELIO ROBLES, Alejandro

MAD

VAL

VAL
MAD
MUR

CLM
VAL
MAD
VAL

VAL

VAL
CAT
MUR
MAD
MAD

VAL
VAL
MAD
MUR

VAL

MAD
MUR
MAD
CAT
VAL

MAD
MUR
VAL

VAL

MAD
MUR
MAD

ARA

VAL
MAD
VAL

ROBLES ROLDAN , Daniel

RIBERA MARTINEZ, Marcos

HERNADEZ SANCHEZ, Manuel

CATALA BORI, Jorge

ABDEL GKHANI, Nurdin

SEDANO CASTELLS, Luis

ALCALA IBORRA, Mario

PASTOR GUILL, Javier 

TORRECILLAS LAFUENTE, Nicolas

FERNANDEZ SAINZ, Angel

HIGUERAS TORRES, Miquel

FELIO ROBLES, Alejandro
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-60 kg
28 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA  ANTON, Merlin

PEREA SANCHEZ, Jorge

RIOS  MARTINEZ, Aitor

ENERIZ GARCIA, Arkaitz

PARRILLA ANTON, Adrian

SANCHEZ TORREALBA, Rodrigo

RAMOS GIL, Jose Angel

JURADO GIL, Hugo

ACEVEDO BANULS, Javier

SINGH, Dlair

GIMENEZ  RUIZ, Daniel

PAREDES DIETZ , Lucas 

ESCUDER MARINOSO, Daniel

MUNOZ RIGO, Pau

LYSENKO, Daniel

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, Mario

VIVES ESTELRICH, Marc

SPOONER  SANCHEZ, Iker

GONZALEZ BRIONES, Lucas

CABELLO GISBERT, Hector

LOPEZ PANOS, Daniel

GADEA JUAN, Borja

CABALLERO  SANCHEZ, Marcos

MENDEZ DELGADO, Daniel 

FERNANDEZ BOU, Carlos

SANCHEZ TENA, Mario

INTRIAGO, Angel Fernando

NIETO ESCUDERO, Ignacio

VAL

VAL

MAD

NAV

VAL

MUR

VAL

VAL

VAL

GBR

VAL

MAD

ARA

BAL

VAL

VAL

BAL

VAL

MAD

VAL

MUR

VAL

MAD

VAL

VAL

ARA

VAL

MUR

GARCIA  ANTON, Merlin

JURADO GIL, Hugo

LYSENKO, Daniel

GADEA JUAN, Borja

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-66 kg
19 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PAJARES FERNANDEZ, Oscar

GOMEZ CASES , Asier 

MORENO MEDINA , Victor

SABATER GINER, Marcos

ROCA GARCIA, Pablo

ARACIL MARTINEZ, Luis

VEGARA MARTIN , Ivan

ESTELLA SABROSO, Hugo 

MARCILLA MOLINA, Alberto

PENALVER GRAO, Ademar

CASASOLA SOLAR, Diego 

TRAVER ROMERO, Hugo

ABDELLI DURO, Amin

ESTRELLA SAEZ, Juan De Dios 

SANCHEZ PASTOR , Ernesto 

TIGERAS MIRETE, Eduardo

MORA PONCE, Matias

REINA PARRAMON, Eduard

ALEIXANDRE PEREZ, Ismael

RIO

VAL

MAD

VAL

MUR

VAL

MAD

VAL

CLM

VAL

MAD

VAL

VAL

CLM

MAD

MUR

VAL

CAT

VAL

PAJARES FERNANDEZ, Oscar

ARACIL MARTINEZ, Luis

VEGARA MARTIN , Ivan

PENALVER GRAO, Ademar

SANCHEZ PASTOR , Ernesto 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

+66 kg
15 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SAUMELL SOLANO, Ruben

CASTELLANOS MARTINEZ, Cristian

LABADO RETA, Aritz

DUBREUIL GALVAN, Angel

BLANCO ARMENTEROS, Jose Manuel 

FRUTOS MARCHANTE, Victor

MONSERRATE OQUENDO, David

CALDERON LASO, Pablo

BOADA TORRES, Daniel

GARCIA GARCIA, Antonio Jose

AMENGUAL MOREY, Pep Toni

LABADO RETA, Joseba

MARRADES BLANQUER, Joan

GARRIDO OLMOS, Santiago

HERNANDEZ ORTEGA, Moises

VAL

VAL

NAV

CAN

EXT

MUR

VAL

VAL

CAT

MUR

BAL

NAV

VAL

MUR

VAL

SAUMELL SOLANO, Ruben

CASTELLANOS MARTINEZ, Cristian

LABADO RETA, Aritz

DUBREUIL GALVAN, Angel

BLANCO ARMENTEROS, Jose Manuel 

CALDERON LASO, Pablo

BOADA TORRES, Daniel

LABADO RETA, Joseba

MARRADES BLANQUER, Joan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-36 kg
10 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:00 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GALLEGO PEREZ OLIVARES, Irene

PLA BELMONTE, Claudia

EDELIN SULLY, Romane

CARRION NAVARRO, Sara 

GARCIA TORRES, Silvia

TORIBIO MONTERO, Valeria

BEORLEGUI OSES, Marta

ACOSTA GALLEGO, Blanca

GARCIA ALARCON, Ines

FERRANDIS ARNAU, Laia

MAD

CAT

BEL

AND

MAD

MAD

NAV

CAT

MAD

VAL

GALLEGO PEREZ OLIVARES, Irene

TORIBIO MONTERO, Valeria

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-40 kg
14 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CABEZUDO NIETO, Adriana 

SAEZ HEVIA, Adriana

BIRRI, Maddy

RAMIREZ TERCIADO, Malena 

MUNOZ PEREZ, Blanca

TOMAS QUIRANT, Julia

FALLAS CANTADOR, Naroa

DOMINGO BENEDICTO, Lucia

VALLE TORNEL, Almudena

USERO RUBIO, Alba

SALQUERO CAPELLAN , Soledad

ALVAREZ, Ariadna 

PASTOR CALVO, Marta 

SOLIS RISCO, Paula 

CLE

MAD

GBR

MAD

MUR

VAL

CAT

CAT

MUR

MAD

EXT

CAT

VAL

MAD

CABEZUDO NIETO, Adriana 

DOMINGO BENEDICTO, Lucia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-44 kg
17 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DIAZ HERNANDEZ , Aitana

ALTABA MEDRANO, Ines

DE LOS OJOS LOPEZ, Naiara

SEGUI GONZALEZ, Alexia

LYSOGOR CHERKESOVA, Natalia 

PLOU PORRUA, Lucia 

GIMENEZ COGOLLOS, Carla

BIBE, Lian

JALON GONZALEZ, Marina 

AZNAREZ GARCIA, Irene

GARCIA LILLO, Gala Maria

GARCIA LOPEZ, Sandra

FERNANDEZ CANTALAPIEDRA, Teresa

MARTINEZ BARBERO, Alejandra 

GONZALEZ CASTEJON, Nerea 

BOJ  CHAVEZ, Tamara

FERRE BENAIGES, Natalia

MAD

ARA

CAT

VAL

MAD

ARA

VAL

ISR

CLE

ARA

VAL

MUR

MAD

MAD

ARA

VAL

CAT

DIAZ HERNANDEZ , Aitana

ALTABA MEDRANO, Ines

LYSOGOR CHERKESOVA, Natalia 

PLOU PORRUA, Lucia 

JALON GONZALEZ, Marina 

MARTINEZ BARBERO, Alejandra 

GONZALEZ CASTEJON, Nerea 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-48 kg
22 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Malena

CRUZ ALT, Vanessa 

GONZALEZ-PUERTOLAS RUIPEREZ, Carla
GONZALEZ SALAS, Aitana
SATORRES YAGO, Claudia

SANCHEZ-ZABALA ROS, Julia

MURILLO MTNEZ DE LIZARRONDO, Arrate

VIGUERAS USERO, Alba

PEREZ GIL, Virginia Lilia

GARCIA RAMOS, Lucia

WILKINSON, Sophie 

CASTANO LUNA, Irene

PEREZ LOPEZ, Elba

AZANON HERAS, Nadia

ALIAS ADSUAR, Carla

GALLEGO DIAZ, Ines

PASTOR GALVEZ, Lucia

ESCALANTE PORRAS, Yaiza

YAGUES LEAL, Nuria 

BUSTAMANTE URIOS, Lucia

FERRAIRO RODENAS, Lorena
GIMENO FRANCO, Pau

MAD

CAT

CLM
VAL
VAL

MUR

NAV

CAT

VAL

VAL

GBR

VAL

NAV

CAT

VAL

MAD

MAD

EXT

MUR

VAL

VAL
VAL

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Malena

CRUZ ALT, Vanessa 

SATORRES YAGO, Claudia

SANCHEZ-ZABALA ROS, Julia

MURILLO MTNEZ DE LIZARRONDO, Arrate

VIGUERAS USERO, Alba

PEREZ GIL, Virginia Lilia

GARCIA RAMOS, Lucia

WILKINSON, Sophie 

CASTANO LUNA, Irene

PEREZ LOPEZ, Elba

AZANON HERAS, Nadia

ALIAS ADSUAR, Carla

GALLEGO DIAZ, Ines

PASTOR GALVEZ, Lucia

ESCALANTE PORRAS, Yaiza

YAGUES LEAL, Nuria 

BUSTAMANTE URIOS, Lucia
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-52 kg
19 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA MOYA, Virginia

PEREZ LOPEZ, Aitana

CABALLERO CASTILLO, Amalia

SALA CLAGER, Berta 

CLUDTS, Annaelle

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS , Beatriz

PEREZ AGUEDA, Alejandra

LLOPIS JORDA, Llum

MARTINEZ BOSCH, Emma

ROJO PORQUET, Bruna

SBIROLI SERNA, Sara

BARBA DIAZ, Irene

ARCOS GONZALEZ, Candela

HERNANDO PEREZ, Paula

ELOSUA ZUMETA, Lucia

GONZALEZ-PUERTOLAS RUIPEREZ, Angela

VALDIVIESO SANMARTIN, Ainhoa

POYATOS HERRERO, Ania

HOSTALET  CECILIA, Alicia

VAL

VAL

VAL

CAT

BEL

MAD

ARA

VAL

VAL

CAT

VAL

CAN

VAL

MUR

VAS

CLM

VAL

MAD

VAL

GARCIA MOYA, Virginia

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS , Beatriz

PEREZ AGUEDA, Alejandra

ROJO PORQUET, Bruna

ELOSUA ZUMETA, Lucia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-57 kg
10 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MARTIN GONZALEZ, Angela

CEJAS MACHIN, Amelia

RAMIREZ VALERO, Lourdes

GARCIA-MANZANARES ALEU, Leire

JARAMILLO RAMOS, Irene

RAMOS RUIZ , Alba 

PEREZ MUR, Candela

CARDONA DAZA, Alexandra Guadalupe

FERRARIO GOMEZ, Elora

FERNANDEZ DEL SAZ, Carmen 

MAD

CAN

VAL

MAD

CAT

RIO

ARA

BAL

CAT

MAD

MARTIN GONZALEZ, Angela

RAMOS RUIZ , Alba 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

-63 kg
11 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANCHEZ DELGADO, Alba

IKEME MASCARO, Ogonna

PAREDES MARTINEZ, Claudia

GARCIA LOPEZ, Mireia

PARDO ORTEGA, Tania

ALDEGUER  MONTES, Lucia

PERIGUELL GARCIA, Aitana

ESTEBAN HURTADO, Lucia

CASTRO BOTEY, Nora

FERNANDEZ ESPANA, Maravillas

HERNANDEZ LEON, Paula

ARA

BAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

CAT

MUR

CAN

SANCHEZ DELGADO, Alba

IKEME MASCARO, Ogonna

PAREDES MARTINEZ, Claudia

GARCIA LOPEZ, Mireia

PARDO ORTEGA, Tania

ALDEGUER  MONTES, Lucia

PERIGUELL GARCIA, Aitana

FERNANDEZ ESPANA, Maravillas

HERNANDEZ LEON, Paula 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana Infantil de Judo ALicante VAL 2019
Alicante (VAL), 10 Mar 2019

+63 kg
10 Judoka

07-Mar-2019 - 07:05:01 ippon.org v2.31   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HIJARRUBIA GONZALEZ, Sofia

TRUJILLO MENDEZ, Aisha

PLASENCIA MORA, Raissa

MARTIN SAYAGO, Iria

COULIBALY TOURE, Mama

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, Cristina

SALA CANO, Aitana

LOPEZ VALVERDE, Claudia

ANCHELERGUES MANGUE, Ruth Maria 

MARIN, Alejandra 

CLE

CAN

VAL

MAD

ARA

MAD

VAL

VAL

ARA

AND

HIJARRUBIA GONZALEZ, Sofia

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, Cristina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


